Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aurelia Tiffoney - (1116323) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

20/01/19
03/11/19
01/09/18
04/11/17
17/12/16
22/01/17
05/11/16
08/01/17
24/01/16
26/03/16
19/12/15
13/06/15
28/03/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
29/03/14
23/08/14

Date

03/11/19
20/01/19
01/09/18
04/11/17
22/01/117
08/01/17

Meet

2019 Stirling Winter Graded Meet

REN96 Open Meet

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs

REN96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints

SAST Mini Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

FIRST Annual Open Meet 2017
SAST Mini Meet 2016

Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala
Cumbernauld Christmas Sprints 2015
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala
Rascals Graded Meet 2015
Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet
Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet

Meet

REN96 Open Meet

2019 Stirling Winter Graded Meet

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs

REN96 Open Meet
SAST Mini Meet

FIRST Annual Open Meet 2017

Venue

Grangemouth
Linwood
Tollcross
Linwood
Cumbernauld
South Ayrshire
Linwood
Bathgate

Ayr
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Glasgow
Grangemouth
Bellshill
Bellshill
Grangemouth

Tryst

Venue

Linwood
Grangemouth
Tollcross
Linwood
South Ayrshire

Bathgate
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Club Swam Under Level

Ren 96 2
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 1
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 3
Ren 96 3
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 3
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Ren 96 3
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Club Swam Under Level

Ren 96 2
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 1
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 2
Ren 96 2
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31.37 390 F 1712/16 Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints Cumbernauld Ren 96 2
32.11 364 H 05/11/16 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Ren 96 2
33.48 321 26/03/16 Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala Grangemouth Ren 96 3
32.95 337 F 24/01/16 SAST Mini Meet 2016 Ayr Ren 96 2
34.30 298 F 19/12/15  Cumbernauld Christmas Sprints 2015 Cumbernauld Ren 96 3
35.55 268 H 13/06/15  Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Ren 96 2
38.04 219 F 31/05/15 Rascals Graded Meet 2015 Bellshill Ren 96 2
38.04 219 F 31/05/15 Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet Bellshill Ren 96 2
36.53 247 28/03/15 Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala Grangemouth Ren 96 3
42.81 153 H 23/08/14 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet Tryst Ren 96 2
42.34 158 29/03/14 Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet Grangemouth Ren 96 3
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